
North Carolina State Health Coordinating Council 
Quality, Access and Value (QAV) Committee 

Project:  
Activity:   

Objective: Safety and Quality, Access and Value Committee  
Promoting high quality health care services as measured by outcomes and 
satisfaction, equitable access to health care services for all North Carolina’s 
people, and high value practices that will maximize the health care benefit 
gained for resources expended. 

Vision Statement:  The charge will be achieved through a competitive health care market, in which successful 
providers prevail by offering the best balance of quality, access and value to North Carolina’s health care 
consumers.  
 
Part I: Safety and Quality, Access and Value Committee  
Membership Don Bradley, MD-Chairman (Representation; SHCC, Health Insurance Industry)-        

                                       Don.bradley@bcbsnc.com 
Frances D. Mauney-Vice Chair (Representation-SHCC-At-Large)-frances.Mauney@duke.edu 
Greg Beier (Representation-SHCC and Novant Health System)-gjbeier@novanthealth.org 
William D. McMillan, Jr., MD-(Representation-SHCC-Vice Chair-Technology and Equipment     
                   Committee and Area Health Education Centers)  wmcmillanjr@ec.rr.com 
Jerry Parks (Representation SHCC-Vice Chair-Long Tem Care/Behavioral Health Committee   
                   and Local Health Directors Association) jparks@arhs-nc.org  
Prashant Patel, MD-(Representation- At Large) ppatel1110@hotmail.com 
Daniel Hoffman-(Representation-SHCC-Veterans Administration) Daniel.hoffman@med.va.gov   
Gene DePorter (Representation-DHSR/MFP-Support Staff) Gene.DePorter@DHHS.nc.gov 

 

Part II 
Meetings:   

                                   Meeting Dates, Times and Locations                                      
Date Time Place 

May 13, 2010  10:00 AM to 12:00 PM Council Bldg.-Room 113 
June 16, 2010 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM Council Bldg.-Room 201 
July 14, 2010 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM Council Bldg.-Room 201 

September 16, 2010 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM Council Bldg.-Room 201  

Part III 
Fundamental 
Principles 

Fundamental Principles:  
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